
Course details

Course title
ESOL with Maths (Get Ready for Functional Skills)

Course code
Q00018487

Course date

Start: 08/01/25
End: 16/07/25

Number of classes
24 sessions

Timetable

Wed 8th Jan, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 15th Jan, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 22nd Jan, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 29th Jan, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 5th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 19th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 26th Feb, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 5th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 12th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 19th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 26th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 2nd Apr, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 23rd Apr, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 30th Apr, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 7th May, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 14th May, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 21st May, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 4th Jun, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 11th Jun, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 18th Jun, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 25th Jun, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 2nd Jul, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 9th Jul, 9:30 to 12:00



Wed 16th Jul, 9:30 to 12:00

Tutor
Noorie Ali

Fee range

Free to £150.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Faith Centre Burnley Campus Social Ente
Barden Lane
Burnley
BB10 1JD

Qualification name & awarding organisation

ESOL with Maths (Get Ready for Functional Skills) ()

Level of study
E

Course overview

Are you an ESOL learner who wants to start preparing for an Entry Level functional skills course in maths? If
so, this course can help to prepare you to study. Set yourself up for success studying adult maths with this
preparation course. This course will help you learn maths at your own pace. This course gives you extra study
time to acquire the knowledge you’ll need for Get Ready For Entry Level 2 maths. This is an introductory maths
course for people who are looking to progress to Get Ready for Entry Level 2 functional skills courses. It is a
non-accredited adult maths course.

Course description

This course is offered as part of the ESOL entry 1 programmed at the Faith Centre in Burnley. It will be taught
by a qualified and friendly tutor.



What we’ll cover

Develop your understanding of numbers, including odd and even numbers, decimals, fractions, and three digit
numbers.

Learn addition and subtraction using whole numbers up to 20.

Recognise and be able to express money and time in the correct units.

Gain basic understanding of 2-D and 3-D shapes and be able to describe position and direction.

Read and interpret data in tables, lists, diagrams, and bar charts.

This is a preparation course for the Get Ready for functional skills maths Entry Level 2 qualification. It is not an
accredited course.

The aim of this programme is to help you start your functional maths course with the prior knowledge you’ll
need.

This maths course is for adults. It aims to help you develop basic numeracy skills at your own pace.

When you complete this introductory course, you will be ready to take the Get Ready for functional skills entry 2
course in maths.

What to expect

This preparation course for functional skills in maths takes around 60 hours to complete. It gives you more
opportunities to learn the numeracy skills required for an entry 2 functional skills course.

The WEA is an experienced functional skills course provider. We want you to get the most out of your studies
and open doors to opportunities. Our tutors and staff will help you with any needs you might have.

The WEA

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need
alternative financial help to access them then let us know.



What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/esol/8-january-esol-maths-get-ready-functional-skills


